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        		Last name	First name	Phone number	Email	Position
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Carrivick	Jonathan	+44(0)113 343 3324	J.L.Carrivick@leeds.ac.uk	Academic
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Carter	Laura	+44(0)113 343 3205	L.J.Carter@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor in Soil and Environmental Chemistry, UKRI Future Leaders Fellow
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Carver	Stephen	+44(0)113 343 3318	S.J.Carver@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of rewilding and Wilderness Science
	
                                	Cassani	Jacob		J.Cassani@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                	Chapman	Pippa	+44(0)113 343 6837	P.J.Chapman@leeds.ac.uk	Chair in Biogeochemistry
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Chatterton	Paul	+44(0)113 343 6636	P.Chatterton@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Urban Futures
	
                                	Chen	Long		L.Chen11@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Chowdhury	Kaniz		K.F.Chowdhury@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                	Clark	Stephen	+44(0)113 343 3093	S.D.Clark@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                	Clarke	Graham	+44(0)113 343 3323	G.P.Clarke@leeds.ac.uk	Professor
	
                                	Cloughton	Beth		B.Cloughton@leeds.ac.uk	Research Assistant in Food and Sustainability
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Comber	Alexis	+44(0)113 343 9225	A.Comber@leeds.ac.uk	Chair in Spatial Data Analytics
	
                                	Conlon	Deirdre	+44(0)113 343 3350	D.Conlon@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor
	
                                	Crawford	Neil		N.J.W.Crawford@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Dargie	Greta		G.C.Dargie@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Durham	Helen	+44(0)113 343 7992	H.P.Durham@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor in Geographical Information Science & Education
	
                                	Elder	Felicity		F.Elder@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Ennis	Emily		E.S.B.Ennis@leeds.ac.uk	CDRC Research and Impact Manager
	
                                                          
                    
                    
                                	Ford	James		J.Ford2@leeds.ac.uk	Priestley Chair in Climate Adaptation
	
                                	Galbraith	David	+44(0)113 343 2730	D.R.Galbraith@leeds.ac.uk	 Professor in Terrestrial Ecosystem Science
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